
AUSTRIA CUP

SCHÜLER und SCHÜLERINNEN

2021/22

Sprunglauf 

und

Nordische Kombination



Schülerinnen  Spezialsprunglauf

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

3 69 Kärnten 69
5 60 Oberösterreich 60
7 Salzburg
2 79 Steiermark 79
4 68 Tirol 68
6 40 Vorarlberg 40
1 180 Wien 180

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 100 POKORNY Sara 08 W 1 100

2 80 WADSAK Meghann 07 W 2 80

3 60 GRUBER Katherina 08 OÖ 3 60

4 50 SCHMIDT Julia 07 ST 4 50

5 45 Dögl Amy 11 K 5 45

6 40 REINPRECHT Sybille 08 V 6 40

7 36 HOLZER Eva Maria 08 T 7 36

8 32 GREDLER Anna-Sophie 08 T 8 32

9 29 MODER Florentina 09 ST 9 29

10 26 BRANDNER Anna Katharina 10 ST 10 26

11 24 DÖGL Helen 09 K 11 24

12 22 MARKO Saphira 08 K 12 22

13 20 TSCHABUSCHNIG Lea 08 K 13 20

Landesverband Hö
hn

ha
rt

   
12

.9
.2

02
1

Bi
sc

ho
fs

ho
fe

n 
TE

AM
   

   
   

 
9.

10
.2

02
1

Bi
sc

ho
fs

ho
fe

n 
   

10
.1

0.
20

21



Schüler 1 Spezialsprunglauf

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

7 Kärnten
3 104 Oberösterreich 104
1 258 Salzburg 258
2 192 Steiermark 192
4 58 Tirol 58
5 30 Vorarlberg 30
6 6 Wien 6

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 100 GRUBER David 09 S 1 100

2 80 WIMMER Simon 09 S 2 80

3 60 GROSSEGGER Simon 10 ST 3 60

4 50 STIENINGER Jakob 10 ST 4 50

5 45 VÖTTER Nico 09 S 5 45

6 40 GRIESHOFER Luca 10 OÖ 6 40

7 36 MÜHLBACHER Elias 10 ST 7 36

8 32 SIMMER Matthias 10 OÖ 8 32

9 29 GROSSE Matteo 10 T 9 29

10 26 MÜLLER Christoph 09 T 10 26

11 24 GRABENHOFER Paul 09 ST 11 24

12 22 SCHMIDT Ric 09 ST 12 22

13 20 RAUCH Luis 09 V 13 20

14 18 PIRCHNER Sebastian 09 S 14 18

15 16 GAISBERGER Simon 10 OÖ 15 16

16 15 STAUDACHER David 10 S 16 15

17 14 STEINACHER SIMON 10 OÖ 17 14

18 13 KOCH Kevin 10 S 18 13

19 12 WIESER Lukas 10 ST 19 12

20 11 DROSTE Johann 09 S 20 11

21 10 FEUERSTEIN MARC 10 V 21 10

22 9 HAUPTMANN Xaver 10 ST 22 9

23 8 KLIMESCH Timo 09 ST 23 8

24 7 KAGER Marc 11 ST 24 7

25 6 KLEINEIDAM Simon 10 W 25 6

26 5 BRANDNER Felix 09 ST 26 5

27 4 POLDA Daniel 10 S 27 4

28 3 HUMML Maxi 09 T 28 3

29 2 SCHWARZ Raphael 09 OÖ 29 2

30 1 FÜHRER Gabriel 9 OÖ 30 1

Landesverband Hö
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Schüler 2 Spezialsprunglauf

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

7 35 Kärnten 35
1 153 Oberösterreich 153
2 139 Salzburg 139
5 87 Steiermark 87
4 103 Tirol 103
6 81 Vorarlberg 81
3 104 Wien 104

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 100 ACHLEITNER Alexander 08 OÖ 1 100

2 80 PLANK Fabian 08 W 2 80

3 60 GRUBER Jonas 07 S 3 60

4 50 GÜTL Pius 07 V 4 50

5 45 AUINGER Julian 07 OÖ 5 45

6 40 GROSSEGGER Kenji 08 ST 6 40

7 36 HUMML Niki 07 T 7 36

8 32 HÖLL Fabian 08 S 8 32

9 29 SPÖCK Stefan 08 T 9 29

10 26 HOFFMANN Levi 08 S 10 26

11 24 BENEDIK Thomas 07 W 11 24

12 22 ELSNER Remo 07 ST 12 22

13 20 STARK Sebastian 08 V 13 20

14 18 JANNY Max 08 K 14 18

15 16 VORDEREGGER Maximilian 08 T 15 16

16 15 MÜHLTHALER Felix 08 S 16 15

17 14 SPERLE Mark 07 K 17 14

18 13 MÜHLBACHER Lukas 07 ST 18 13

19 12 MARGREITER Marco 07 T 19 12

20 11 MOOSBRUGGER Maxi 08 V 20 11

21 10 MILLS SIMON 07 T 21 10

22 9 VÖLLENKLEE Clemens 07 T 22 9

23 8 WIESER Matthias 07 ST 23 8

24 7 KAIN Christopher 08 OÖ 24 7

25 6 GFRERER Thomas 08 S 25 6

26 5 HAUSMANN Niklas 08 T 26 5

27 4 DIETHART Arno 07 ST 27 4

28 3 DÖGL Mika 08 K 28 3

29 2 SCHEIDWEILER Felix 07 T 29 2

30 1 FLOTZINGER Peter 08 OÖ 30 1

Landesverband Hö
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Schülerinnen Nordische Kombination

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

6 29 Kärnten 29
3 60 Oberösterreich 60
7 Salzburg
1 140 Steiermark 140
2 130 Tirol 130
5 36 Vorarlberg 36
4 45 Wien 45

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 100 SCHMIDT Julia 07 ST 1 100

2 80 GREDLER Anna-Sophie 08 T 2 80

3 60 GRUBER Katherina 08 OÖ 3 60

4 50 HOLZER Eva Maria 08 T 4 50

5 45 POKORNY Sara 08 W 5 45

6 40 MODER Florentina 09 ST 6 40

7 36 REINPRECHT Sybille 08 V 7 36

8 32 BRANDNER Anna Katharina 10 ST 8 32

9 29 DÖGL Helen 09 K 9 29

Landesverband Hö
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Schüler 1  Nordische Kombination

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

7 Kärnten
3 70 Oberösterreich 70
1 268 Salzburg 268
2 203 Steiermark 203
4 48 Tirol 48
5 30 Vorarlberg 30
6 2 Wien 2

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 100 WIMMER Simon 09 S 1 100

2 80 GRUBER David 09 S 2 80

3 60 GROSSEGGER Simon 10 ST 3 60

4 50 VÖTTER Nico 09 S 4 50

5 45 MÜHLBACHER Elias 10 ST 5 45

6 40 STIENINGER Jakob 10 ST 6 40

7 36 GROSSE Matteo 10 T 7 36

8 32 GRABENHOFER Paul 09 ST 8 32

9 29 STEINACHER SIMON 10 OÖ 9 29

10 26 SCHMIDT Ric 09 ST 10 26

11 24 RAUCH Luis 09 V 11 24

12 22 STAUDACHER David 10 S 12 22

13 20 WIESER Lukas 10 ST 13 20

14 18 BRANDNER Felix 09 ST 14 18

15 16 KOCH Kevin 10 S 15 16

16 15 KLIMESCH Timo 09 ST 16 15

17 14 GRIESHOFER Luca 10 OÖ 17 14

18 13 DROSTE Johann 09 S 18 13

19 12 KAGER Marc 11 ST 19 12

20 11 SIMMER Matthias 10 OÖ 20 11

21 10 GAISBERGER Simon 10 OÖ 21 10

22 9 MÜLLER Christoph 09 T 22 9

23 8 PIRCHNER Sebastian 09 S 23 8

24 7 HAUPTMANN Xaver 10 ST 24 7

25 6 FÜHRER Gabriel 9 OÖ 25 6

26 5 FEUERSTEIN MARC 10 V 26 5

27 4 POLDA Daniel 10 S 27 4

28 3 MILLS Sebastian 10 T 28 3

29 2 KLEINEIDAM Simon 10 W 29 2

30 1 LIEBSCHICK Josef 10 V 30 1

Landesverband Hö
hn

ha
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Schüler 2  Nordische Kombination

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

6 36 Kärnten 36
4 74 Oberösterreich 74
2 174 Salzburg 174
1 202 Steiermark 202
3 131 Tirol 131
5 52 Vorarlberg 52
7 28 Wien 28

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 100 MÜHLBACHER Lukas 07 ST 1 100

2 80 GROSSEGGER Kenji 08 ST 2 80

3 60 HOFFMANN Levi 08 S 3 60

4 50 GRUBER Jonas 07 S 4 50

5 45 GÜTL Pius 07 V 5 45

6 40 VORDEREGGER Maximilian 08 T 6 40

7 36 THÜR David 07 T 7 36

8 32 MÜHLTHALER Felix 08 S 8 32

9 29 ACHLEITNER Alexander 08 OÖ 9 29

10 26 SCHEIDWEILER Felix 07 T 10 26

11 24 AUINGER Julian 07 OÖ 11 24

12 22 WIESER Matthias 07 ST 12 22

13 20 FLOTZINGER Peter 08 OÖ 13 20

14 18 GFRERER Thomas 08 S 14 18

15 16 VÖLLENKLEE Clemens 07 T 15 16

16 15 MILLONIG Jakob 08 K 16 15

17 14 HÖLL Fabian 08 S 17 14

18 13 HAUSMANN Niklas 08 T 18 13

19 12 PLANK Fabian 08 W 19 12

20 11 HUMML Niki 07 T 20 11

21 10 BENEDIK Thomas 07 W 21 10

22 9 SCHÖFFMANN julian 08 K 22 9

23 8 MARGREITER Marco 07 T 23 8

24 7 MOOSBRUGGER Maxi 08 V 24 7

25 6 SCHEED Veit 8 W 25 6

26 5 JANNY Max 08 K 26 5

27 4 SENDLHOFER Leonhard 07 K 27 4

28 3 SPERLE Mark 07 K 28 3

29 2 SPÖCK Stefan 08 T 29 2

30 1 KAIN Christopher 08 OÖ 30 1

Landesverband Hö
hn

ha
rt
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Austriacup 2020/2021

15.09.21

K OÖ S ST T V W
Schülerinnen 69 60 0 79 68 40 180
Sch 1 m 0 104 258 192 58 30 6
Sch 2 m 35 153 139 87 103 81 104

Gesamt 104 317 397 358 229 151 290
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Bundesländerwertung Sprunglauf

K OÖ S ST T V W
Schülerinnen 29 60 0 140 130 36 45
Sch 1 m 0 70 268 203 48 30 2
Sch 2 m 36 74 174 202 131 52 28
 Gesamt 65 204 442 545 309 118 75
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Bundesländerwertung Nordische Kombination

K OÖ S ST T V W
Nordische Kombination 65 204 442 545 309 118 75
Sprunglauf 104 317 397 358 229 151 290
Gesamt 169 521 839 903 538 269 365
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